SerialGate Specification Sheet
SG-3011PCL is an expandable stand-alone device server module connecting legacy serial devices with network
through Ethernet.
SG-3011PCL can be remotely connected to POS or various kinds of legacy serial devices in a factory to monitor,
control, or collect data.
Medical or security control, manufacturing automation, machine control, process monitoring and controlling
devices can be done by this product.
SG-3011PCL

Utility PortView
Configuration by Web browser, SGConfig
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
SG-1010/232-RJ 1 x Serial RJ-45 Port (RS232 only)
SG-1010/Combo-RJ 1 x Serial RJ-45 Port (RS422/RS485 selectable)
SG-1010/ALL 1 x Serial DE-9 or T/B Port (RS232/RS422/RS485 selectable)
SG-1010W/ALL 1 x Serial DE-9 or T/B Port (RS232/RS422/RS485 selectable)
Ethernet or Wi-Fi selectable
SG-1020/232-RJ 2 x Serial RJ-45 Ports (RS232 only)
SG-1020/Combo-RJ 2 x Serial RJ-45 Ports (RS422/RS485 selectable)
SG-1020/ALL 2 x Serial DE-9 or T/B Ports
(RS232/RS422/RS485 independently selectable by each ports)
SG-1020W/ALL 2 x Serial DE-9 or T/B Ports
(RS232/RS422/RS485 independently selectable by each ports)
Ethernet or Wi-Fi selectable
SG-1040/232 Series 4 x Serial RJ-45 Ports (RS232 only)
SG-1040/Combo Series
4 x Serial RJ-45 Ports
(RS422/RS485 independently selectable by each ports)
SG-1080/232 Series 8 x Serial RJ-45 Ports (RS232 only)
SG-1080/Combo Series
8 x Serial RJ-45 Ports
(RS422/RS485 independently selectable by each ports)
SG-1160/ALL
16 x Serial RJ-45 Ports